
Description Delivery

7/1

8/1

9/1

10/15

12/1

7/15

11/1

As Ready 

6/15

LUV Seasonal Colors 6/15

Core Active 8/1

As Ready 

7/1

8/1

Essential Outerwear 8/1

As Ready 

7/1

Essential Accessories As Ready 

 

Description Delivery

7/1

9/1

12/1

8/1

11/1

As Ready 

6/15

As Ready 

7/1

LUV   As Ready 

Visors/Socks As Ready 

1.21.25

Essential Tops, Bottoms & 

Dresses 

Team Core

Visors, socks, pickleball and tennis bags. 

CB677-110 & 980 |CB734-78D656 & 81D001 | CB784-74D955 & 80D955

Eyelet You Win 

Retro Kids

LUV 
All styles except those noted below.

Ladies

Groups or Styles

CB784-27E401, CB816-27E401, CB784-30E001, CB816-30E001, CB817-

44E955, CB818-2E8955

Linen Nouveau

Fashion Collections 

Stripe It Up 

P.S. I Love You 

Shimmer Performance

Novelty Skirts 

All styles.

*DELIVERY SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

Novelty Print 

Essentials

All styles except those noted below.

Linen Nouveau

CX137, CD38, CH014

All styles except for those noted below. 

T310-410, 648 | T314-110, 648

CB794-048, 401 | CB801-001, 110

Groups or Styles

Kids

Fashion Collections

Team Core
All styles except for those noted below. 

D20-300, D20-421, D20-603, CH014

All styles.

CX034-001, 110, 440 | CX095-001, 401

Except for colors noted below.

Eyelet You Win 

CJ21, CX105, CX106, CX120, CP26

All styles in colors: 436 CPRI | 456 MULB |685 PSAN

CF001, CF004, CF005, CP24, CP25, CX076, CX104, CX119

CD35-82D048

B99-23E955, B99-63E955, B134-24E955

T277-57E955, T316-62E955

B127-20E955, B127-22E955, B134-18E955

T277-59E955, T316-58E955

FALL 2025
TENNIS DELIVERY SCHEDULE


