

FALL 2025 TENNIS DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Ladies

Description	Delivery	Groups or Styles
Fashion Collections	7/1	Linen Nouveau
	8/1	Stripe It Up
	9/1	P.S. I Love You
	10/15	Shimmer Performance
	12/1	Eyelet You Win
Novelty Skirts	7/15	CB784-27E401, CB816-27E401, CB784-30E001, CB816-30E001, CB817- 44E955, CB818-2E8955
	11/1	CB677-110 & 980 CB734-78D656 & 81D001 CB784-74D955 & 80D955
LUV	As Ready	All styles except those noted below.
	6/15	CX034-001, 110, 440 CX095-001, 401
LUV Seasonal Colors	6/15	All styles in colors: 436 CPRI 456 MULB 685 PSAN
Core Active	8/1	CF001, CF004, CF005, CP24, CP25, CX076, CX104, CX119
Essential Tops, Bottoms & Dresses	As Ready	All styles except those noted below.
	7/1	CD35-82D048
	8/1	CB794-048, 401 CB801-001, 110
Essential Outerwear	8/1	CJ21, CX105, CX106, CX120, CP26
Team Core	As Ready	Except for colors noted below.
	7/1	CX137, CD38, CH014
Essential Accessories	As Ready	Visors, socks, pickleball and tennis bags.

Kids

Description	Delivery	Groups or Styles
Fashion Collections	7/1	Linen Nouveau
	9/1	Retro Kids
	12/1	Eyelet You Win
Novelty Print	8/1	B99-23E955, B99-63E955, B134-24E955 T277-57E955, T316-62E955
	11/1	B127-20E955, B127-22E955, B134-18E955 T277-59E955, T316-58E955
Essentials	As Ready	All styles except for those noted below.
	6/15	T310-410, 648 T314-110, 648
Team Core	As Ready	All styles except for those noted below.
	7/1	D20-300, D20-421, D20-603, CH014
LUV	As Ready	All styles.
Visors/Socks	As Ready	All styles.

DELIVERY SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

1.21.25